(oceHHwniA aTan)

ropog TocHo, 10 - 11Hoa6psa 2022r

AuctaHuuna 17
11.11.2022 - 14:15

Manbuumkn, 50m BosnbHbI CTUAb

11 - 14 net
Pe3ynbtatsl

Ouku: FINA 2022

MecTo

tOHowm (11-12neT)

16.
17.
18.
DNS

FOroNEB, AnekcaHgp
XXYKOB, Fopgeii
UYAAKOB, Makcum
NEBEAEB, AHgpeli
MALLEHKO, Makcum
MBAHOB, Makcum
BOJIOMNKAHWH, PoanoH
TPY®AHOB, Vnbs
MUXAAIOB, Tumodeii
B/IACOB, KoHCTaHTUH
MAPKOBCKWI, Makcum
YXYKOB, Muxann
BATAPVH, Hukuta
CMWPHOB, Erop
CMWPHOB, AmuTtpuii
KBANObIKOB, Kupunn
KOHAPATBLEB, Hukonali
BENOIYPOB, Hukuta
ABPAMOB, AaHuun

FOHowm (13-14n1eT)

MOCKBWH, AHTOH
MBAHOB, ApTtemnii
POXNOB, Oner
MMUYHWK, Makcum
KYPTAH, Muxaun
TUMO®EEB, Erop
®APAHOB, EBrenuii
TUXAHOB, OaHunn
BACW/IbEB, Hukuta
METPYHWH, Erop
KAJTKOXHbIN, Anekcanap
AMMIWEB, Erop
BACW/BbEB, MaTBeii
KAPABAEB, V/BaH
3A4YMOB, Omutpuii

lop, poxaeHnsa

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
11

08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
09

ITocHEHCKWIA paiioH
IBokcUTOropCKmMin panoH
[IBbIGOprckunin panoH
[IBonixoBCKUiA paioH
[ITOCHEHCKNMIA paiioH
IIKupoBckuii paiioH
[IFaTYMHCKWMIA paitoH-1
lIBblGOprckumiA painoH
[MoanopOXCKMiA paiioH
[IFaTYMHCKWMIA paitoH-1
[IBonxoBCKUin panoH
[IBblGOprckuniA painoH
[ITOCHEHCKNMIA paiioH
[IKupoBckuii paiioH
[ITOCHEHCKNMIA paiioH
lIBokcmTOropcknii panoH
[I/Ty>xCcKmiA paiioH
[I/Ty>xCcKmiA paiioH
[IMpuro3sepckuii painoH

IFaTunHCKMA paiioH-1
IBonxoBckuii paiioH
IBonxoBckuii paiioH
IBbi6oprekunin panoH
ITocHeHckwnii paiioH
ITocHeHCKnIA paiioH
IFaTymHCKMin paioH-1
[IBonxoBCKuiA painoH
ITocHeHCKMIA paiioH
[IBonxoBCKuiA painoH
IBbi6oprckunin panoH
IFaT4YMHCKMA paiioH-2
lIBonxoBCKUiA paioH
lIBonxoBCKUiA paioH
[LNTyxcKnid palioH

Bpema  Ouku

2749 394 Pekopglll

27.63 388 i
2823 364 i
28.36 359 i
28.81 342 i
28.84 341 il
29.12 331 1ii
29.79 309
30.16 298
3044 290
3047 289
3133 266
3234 242
32.74 233
33.16 224
3328 222
33.98 208
37.06 160

25.78 478 Pekopgll

2647 441 1
26.72 429 |l
2698 417 1
27.38 399 1
2753 392 il
27.80 381 i
2797 374 i
2821 364 i
28.35 359 i
2850 353 i
29.48 319

30.07 301

3147 262

3232 242

BacceliH "/lazypHbIit" MyHULUNaIbHOMO
6HOPKETHOTO yupexaeHns

"CnopTuBHbIN LEeHTP TOCHEHCKOro paiioHa"

www.lenswimming.ru

Noy3neKTpoHHasa cuctema
perncTpauum BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatig

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Northwest Federal District/Leningard Region
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